18 oz/sq. yd. Vinyl Coated Polyester
Roll Size:
Width: 61”
Length: 50 yards
Weight: 95 lbs.
Ordering Information:
Part Number Colour
A05-18335 White
A05-18340 Royal Blue
A05-18350 Grey
A05-18360 Black
A05-18370 Yellow
Base Fabric:
Weight: 5 oz PSY
Fibre: Polyester (1000 X 1300D)
Fabric Style: Woven (18 X 17)